
Přijmení a jméno škola čas pořadí

Krejča Karla 2.PE 8,2 2

Tuláčková Elena ČER 8,4 4
Alenková Evelin HUHR 8 1

Borková Eliška KOŠ 8,3 3

Šohajová Luce POČ 8,5 5
Příhodová Denisa HUHA 8,7 6

Votrubová Eliška POČ 8,1 5

Svobodová Dora HUHR 7,9 3

Vychytilová Veronika 1.PE 7,5 1

Tomíšková Lenka 2.PE 7,7 2

Dvořáková Adéla 3.PE 7,9 4

Chodurová Julie HOŘ 8,3 6

Falt Antonín HUHR 8,2 6

Hájek Samuel 3.PE 7,9 2

Háva Vojtěch POČ 8,2 5

Kašpar Jiří HUHR 7,8 1

Dolník Adam POČ 8 3

Šoula Štěpán 1.PE 8 4

Kluch Jiří HUHA 8 6

Tošer Vojtěch HUHR 7,5 5

Tušil Patrik PAC 7,2 1

Šimon Artur HUHA 7,3 3

Kocián Vojta POČ 7,2 2
Smíšek Jakub Kam 7,3 3

VI.

Finále 50 m dívky 2. -3. třída

I.

II.

III.

IV.

V.

Finále 50 m dívky 4. -5. třída

Finále 50 m chlapci 2. -3. třída

Finále 50 m chlapci 4. -5. třída



Rozběh Přijmení a jméno tř. čas pořadí

Virčík Jakub ČER 9,1 5

Křivánek Lukáš 4.PE 8,1 3

Háva Vojtěch POČ 7,7 1

Falt Antonín HUHR 8 2

Kazda Vácav ŽIR 8,5 4

Jelínek Adam Jaroslav BOŽ 9,1 6

Truhlář Tadeáš ČER 9,2 6

Kašpar Jiří HUHR 7,8 1

Vytiska Marek 1.PE 8 3

Dolník Adam POČ 7,8 2

Trtík Petr HUHA 8,4 4

Tušil Viktor PAC 8,9 5

Hrdlička Albert RYN 8,8 5

Hájek Samuel 3.PE 8 1

Šoula Štěpán 1.PE 8,2 2

Kubů Jakub KAM 8,3 3

Danysiuk Vladislav 4.PE 8,6 4
Med Matyáš HUHA 9 6

MEZIBĚHY CH 2.-3. tř 50 m



Rozběh Přijmení a jméno škola čas pořadí

Kovář Jakub NR 8,9 5,0

Jiřík Oliver I.PE 8 3

Smíšek Jakub KAM 7,8 2

Tušil Patrik PAC 7,6 1

Čekal Antonín Čer 9 6

Čermák Jaroslav KOŠ 8,6 4

Krejčí Jakub HOŘ 8,5 4

Procházka Lukáš NC 8,6 5

Šimon Artur HUHá 7,8 1

Váňa Jan 2.PE 8,4 2

Tichý Martin 4.PE 8,4 3

Drbal Tomáš BOŽ 9,9 6

Matoušek Matěj ŽIR 8,8 5

Knězů Jakub 2.PE 8,5 3

Pavlík Šimon ČER 8,2 2

Tošer Vojtěch HUHR 7,6 1

Kovář Matěj HC 8,6 4
Moravec Jakub BOŽ 9,7 6

Dobeš Lukáš ŽIR 8,7 5

Skála Antonín 1.PE 8,3 3

Kluch Jiří HUHA 8,2 2

Smetana Tomáš PAC 7,7 1

Cibula František SEN 8,4 4

Havel Jakub Ryn 9,1 6

Klubal Jonáš 3.PE 8,1 2,0

Kopecký Tobiáš 4.PE 8,2 3

Kocián Vojta POČ 7,6 1

Mládek Filip ŽEL 8,4 4
Konstantinovič Daniel SEN 8,5 5

Toman Jindřich KoŠ 8,2 2

Brychca Vojtěch POČ 8,5 5

Kořenský Martin KAM 8,4 4,0

Cichra Dominik 3.PE 8,1 1

Sviták Tomáš LUK 8,3 3

Kryštof Ondřej ŽEL 8,7 5

Slavík Josef NC 8,5 4

Hodanko Sebastian NR 8,2 2,0

Oberreiter Filip HUHR 7,4 1

ROZBĚHY  CH 4.-5.tř. 50 m



Hrubý Adrian RYN 8,4 3



Rozběh Přijmení a jméno škola čas pořadí

Skala Antonín 1.PE 8,6 6,0

Oberreiter Filip HUHR 7,6 3

Tušil Patrik PAC 7,1 1

Kocián Vojta POČ 7,5 2

Pvlík Šimon ČER 7,9 5

Toman Jindřich KOŠ 7,8 4

Kopecký Tobiáš 4.PE 8,2 5

Smíšek Jakub KAM 7,7 2

Šimon Artur HUHA 7,5 1

Smetana Tomáš PAC 7,8 3

Klubal Jonáš 3.PE 8,1 4

Hodanko Sebastian NR 8,8 6

Jiřík Oliver 1.PE 8,3 6

Váňa Jan 2.PE 8 4

Tošer Vojtěch HUHR 7,4 1

Cichra Dominik 3.PE 7,9 3

Kluch Jiří HUHA 7,8 2
Sviták Tomáš LUK 8 5

MEZIBĚHY 50 m



Rozběh Přijmení a jméno škola čas pořadí

Šebestová Sabina RYN 9 5

Poberezhnyk Marharyta 4.PE 8,6 3

Vychytková Veronika 1.PE 7,8 1

Budíčková Tereza ŽIR 8,7 4

Marková Elena POČ 8,5 2

Kuželová Vanesa NC 8,9 6

Maršíková Květa HC 8,5 3

Tomíšková Lenka 2.PE 8,1 1

Kotková Aneta KAM 8,3 2

Baštová Šárka ČER 8,6 4

Havlová Adriana VYS 8,8 5

Nováková Helena NC 9,6 6

Podhorská Bela NR 8,3 2

Svobodová Dora HUHR 8,1 1

Hotovcová Charlota 1.PE 8,3 3

Vlachová Eliška LUK 8,8 5
Chodurová Julie HOŘ 8,4 4

Matoušová Eliška ŽEL 9,1 5

Bártů Zuzana PAC 8,4 3

Dvořáková Kristýna HUHA 8,1 1

Šťastná Karolína HUHR 8,1 2

Dvořáková Klaudie KAM 8,6 4

Drdová Magda ČER 8,5 4

Votrubová Eliška POČ 7,9 1

Zronková Kristýna HUHA 8,4 3

Havlová Iveta PAC 8,3 2
Filip Darila KOŠ 8,6 5

Marešová Kristýna BOŽ 9,2 4

Zelenková Zuzana 2.PE 8,5 3

Aldorfová Vendula 3.PE 8,1 1

Hložková Tereza 4.PE 8,1 2

Jelínková Rozarie BOŽ 9,2 5

Synčáková Natálie Ryn 8,4 2

Dvořáková Adéla 3.PE 8 1

Sedláková Simona ŽIR 8,7 3

ROZBĚHY 50 m Dívky 4.-5.tř



Matějková Anna NR 8,9 4



Rozběh Přijmení a jméno tř. čas pořadí

Hložková Tereza 4.PE 8,7 6

Dvořáková Adéla 3.PE 8 2

Vychytková Veronika 1.PE 7,7 1

Dvořáková Kristýna HUHA 8,1 3

Podhorská Bela NR 8,3 4

Bártů Zuzana PAC 8,3 5

Synčáková Natálie RYN 8,6 6

Kotková Alena KAM 8,9 5

Tomíšková Lenka 2.PE 7,7 1

Votrubová Eliška POČ 8 2

Šťastná Karolína HUHR 8,1 3

Hotovcová Charlota 1.PE 8,2 4

Zronková Krstýna HUHA 8,3 5

Marková Elena POČ 8,5 6

Svobodová Dora HUHR 7,7 1

Aldorfová Vendula 3.PE 8,2 3

Havlová Iveta PAC 8,2 4
Chodurová Julie HOŘ 8,1 2

MEZIBĚHY 50 m Dívky 4.-5.tř



Rozběh Přijmení a jméno škola čas pořadí

Doležalová Jana ŽIR 9,3 5,0

Drsová Natálie PAC 8,9 4

Alenková Evelin HUHR 8 1

Příhodová Denisa HU HA 8,4 2.

Bínová Klaudie 4.PE 8,9 3.

Panáčková Elen VYS 10,4 6.

Plechatá Nataia ŽIR 8,9 2

Pechánková Eliška HC 9,1 4

Krejča Karla 2.PE 8,3 1

Vyhnálková Nikol 1.PE 8,9 3

Kovářová Nikola NR 9,4 5

Vondráková Viktorie VYS 12 6

Cibulová Mariana SEN 9,2 4

Princová Adina Pac 9,3 5

Tuláčková Elena ČER 8,4 2

Kolblová Viktorie 3.PE 8 1

Procházková Ella ŽEL 8,8 3

Šilhová Markéta RYN 9,5 4

Rezková Nela LUK 9,3 3

Tománková Kateřina KAM 9 2

Šohajová Lucie POČ 8,3 1

Bezděková Sára NC 10,7 5

Borková Eliška KOŠ 8,4 1,0

Divišová Nina KAM 9,1 3

Šamalová Noemi Ellen HC 9,1 2

Hanzalová Izabela 4.PE 9,2 4

Onřejková Karolína BOŽ 10,5 5

Tůmvá Magdaléna RYN 9,4 3

Štěpánková Julie 2.PE 9,4 2,0

Hemrová Michaela 3.PE 8,8 1

Žáčková Rozálie HUHR 9,5 4

Kubincová Amálie NC 10,6 5

Konvalinková Nikola KOŠ 8,7 3

Smolková Mia POČ 8,6 1,0

Kotlínová Ellen HUHA 8,7 2

ROZBĚHY 50 m Dívky 2.-3.tř



Kadlecová Šárka BOŽ 9,3 4



Rozběh Přijmení a jméno tř. čas pořadí

Štěpánková Julie 2.Pe 9,4 6,0

Hemrová Michaela 3.PE 9,4 5

Alenková Evelin HUHR 7,9 1

Šohajová Lucie POČ 8,6 2

Plechatá Natalia ŽIR 8,8 3

Konvalinková Nikola Koš 8,9 4

Kotlínová Ellen HUHA 9 6

Smolková Mia POČ 8,8 5

Krejča Karla 2.PE 8,3 2

Borková Eliška KOŠ 8,2 1

Tománková Kateřina KAM 8,7 4

Bínvá Klaudie 4.PE 8,6 3

Procházková Ella ŽEL 8,7 5

Příhodová Denisa HUHA 8,5 2

Kolblová Viktorie 3.PE 8,6 4

Tuláčková Elena ČER 8,3 1

Šamalová Noemi Ellen HC 8,6 3

MEZIBĚHY 50 m Dívky 2.-3.tř



Rozběh Přijmení a jméno tř. čas pořadí

Čech Jan ŽIR 8,7 3

Kaiseršot Oliver 2.PE 8,8 4

Hájek Samuel 3.PE 8,4 2

Háva Vojtěch POČ 8,3 1

Kolodyazhnyy Bohdan NR 9 5

Vencovský Josef SEN 9,3 6

Průcha Sebastian KOŠ 8,9 5

Křivánek Lukáš 4.PE 8,4 2

Vytiska Marek 1.PE 8,1 1

Houška Tomáš KAM 8,8 4

Tušil Viktor PAC 8,6 3

Malovec Jakub BOŽ 10,1 6

Denysiuk Vladyslav 4.PE 8,4 2

Blažek Karel 2.PE 8,7 4

Šoula Štěpán 1.PE 8,1 1

Med Matyáš HUHA 8,6 3

Mezera Martin HC 9,1 5

Kazda Václav ŽIR 8,6 2

Karpenko Tymofii 3.PE 8,8 4

Svoboda Vítek ŽEL 8,7 3

Falt Antonín HUHR 8,5 1

Jelínek Adam Jaroslav BOŽ 8,6 4

Hrdlička Albert RYN 8,5 3

Trtík Petr HUHA 8,4 2

Dolník Adam POČ 8 1

Varádi Jakub NC 9,1 5

Bashal Demian KOŠ 9,3 5

Kolodyazhnyy Andrii NR 9,1 3

Kubů Jakub KAM 8,6 1

Skukálek Marek LUK 9,2 4

Virčík Jakub ČER 9 2

Němeček Jakub SEN 9,5 5

Přibyl Tadeáš NC 8,9 4

Kašpar Jiří HUHR 8,1 1

Truhlář Tadeáš ČER 8,6 2

Rozběhy 50 m CH  2.-3.tř



Severa Kristian RYN 8,7 3


